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Public Defender 2009 Jury Trial Outcomes
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Public Defender Fees Assessed
(Adult Cases)
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Public

2009-10

Total

Detail:

Felonies
Misdemeanors
Juvenile
Treatment Courts
No Files

public Defender

Actual

28,625

3,553
13,291
2,065
1.388
5,593

Per Attorney
Average

894

254
1.477
688
694

Defender Case Load

National Recommended
Case Load Standards (%)

150
400
200

(*) Source: The National Advisory
Commission on Criminal Justice
Standards and Goals, Standard 13.12.
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